Faixa II - Professores com sede de classificacdo ou sede de controle de frequéncia na Diretoria de Ensino

PAULO DANIEL
RODRIGUES

JOAO BATISTA DE
FARIA

ANA PAULA
MEDEIROS
MARTINS

CRISTIANO DE
CRISTO GOMES

MONICA DONIZETI
DE FARIA

ROSANA BENEDITA
SANTOS

ELIANA MARIA DOS
SANTOS FAOU

EDCARMEN SOUZA
LOURA DOS
SANTOS

06560311821

08318187865

15191433890

11770907831

08716881826

09870073867

06004147877

14511814856

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA Il

80,922

71,689

67,979

67,571

67,547

64,842

61,953

58,846



FABRINA MOREIRA
SILVA

PEDRO EDUARDO
DE GOUVEA

ROSIMEIRE
APARECIDA
CARVALHO LOPES

SAMANTHA DOS
SANTOS CESTARI

MARIA DE
LOURDES DOS
SANTOS LEIRAS

LUCINEIA RIBEIRO
DE MORAES

KEILA GONCALVES
LACERDA

ADRIANA PINTO
COUTO

GENI BATISTA
LANFRANCHI

ALEXANDRE
EUZEBIO TORRES

CARLOS HENRIQUE
SARAIVA
MUZACHIO

18382863817

08093513825

15017911847

27487159850

08093477845

08709210881

11774072807

13224022809

05665831867

18384693897

12759324877

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA Il

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA Il

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA Il

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA Il

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA Il

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA Il

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

58,453

53,932

53,243

50,123

49,808

49,291

49,257

49,070

48,084

48,069

46,532



FLAVIA DE FATIMA
LOMONACO

LUCIANA
APARECIDA ALEIXO

GISELE SODERO
DE OLIVEIRA

FABIANA
BARREIROS
BONIFACIO

SHEILA FABIANA
APARECIDA
FERREIRA DE
PAULA

LEANDRO SANTOS
DE LIMA

RICARDO JUNIOR
DE AGUIAR

JOSE MARIA DE
JEZUS

PRISCILA JANEIRO

ERICA APARECIDA
DE ANDRADE
SABINO

89057759691

00301072612

27841938888

25857104831

30614381819

33817878885

26192487871

02609707860

17653097863

34867045837

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA Il

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA Il

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA Il

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA Il

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA Il

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA Il

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA Il

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

46,498

46,494

46,465

44,470

42,592

37,630

37,404

36,827

36,272

35,263



ROBSON LUIS DA
CUNHA

ROSANGELA
LISBOA BRAULINO

RENI DE OLIVEIRA
MIRANDA

JOAO VITOR
MORENO

FELIPE ROSSI
RONDINI

LUIZ ANTONIO
RODRIGUES

MARIA DE
LOURDES RIBEIRO
PERES

MARIA TERESA
MIGUEL COUTO DE
CAMARGO

CLAUDEMIR
CURSINO DO
ESPIRITO SANTO

JEFERSON ABUD
BARBOSA DE
MOURA

EDSON ARNAUT DE
OLIVEIRA BRINCO

18389175860

02302715705

14460434873

29493251810

31991074867

28899182892

15015927851

38205739846

32323781880

35228409840

31387230808

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA Il

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA Il

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA Il

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA Il

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA Il

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA Il

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

33,493

30,836

30,274

29,809

28,826

28,108

28,073

27,744

27,693

27,360

26,211



MOISES SILVEIRA
MATTOS

MARCELA DE
BRITO ANTONIO

BRUNA FERNANDA
ROMAO

GERALDO ROCHA
ASSIS JUNIOR

SILVIO ANTONIO
NUNES DE
OLIVEIRA

RAFAEL SOARES
DOS SANTOS

JAQUELINE ABUD
BARBOSA DE
MOURA

MICHELE ROMEU
RICCO BUENO

ALESSANDRO DE
JESUS PEREIRA

ISABEL CRISTINA
CURSINO BARRETO

RONALDO
VALENCIO DOS
SANTOS

28696729854

12204741850

37780286851

07400719807

08292962638

31808517830

35228410856

36824475807

31151475890

19907323802

22836282886

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA Il

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA Il

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA Il

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA Il

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA Il

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA Il

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

26,204

26,031

26,030

25,805

25,792

25,736

25,707

25,155

25,071

24,833

24,770



LUCIANO
FREDERICO
OLIVEIRA
PELOGGIA

IRENE MARIA
RUBIM MOREIRA

GISELE FERREIRA
DA GAMA

VANESSA GIORGIA
FERREIRA
BANDEIRA DE
PAIVA

RODRIGO
ALEXANDRE
PEREIRA
CALDERARO

ADALTON WILLIAM
DA CUNHA

ANA PAULA
MANCILHA
BENEDETI

MARTA CHAMORRO
FARIA DE MELO

DORGIVAL DE
ARAUJO LIMA

CAMILA SILVA
ROCHA

34829864877

04166235818

29900914830

18003804884

36983964837

26278422859

41091349860

03965508865

08861567851

37834385860

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA Il

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA Il

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA Il

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA Il

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA Il

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA Il

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

22,311

21,741

21,347

20,911

20,733

20,259

20,047

19,095

18,701

18,603



CRISTIANE
FERNANDA DA
SILVA

THAIS SABATINO
MONTEIRO
FERNANDES DE
CASTRO

SANDRA MARLI DE
OLIVEIRA VELOSO

ELIANE MARCIA
RODRIGUES DOS
SANTOS

VANDERVAL DA
CRUZ GOMES

CARLOS ROBERTO
ALVES CORREA

MARIA LEA
APARECIDA BENTO

JEFFERSON
VASCONCELLOS
JUNQUEIRA

AILTON NUNES DA
SILVA FILHO

ALVARO ANSELMO
PITAGORAS DOS
SANTOS

27398057806

35698588805

26548589874

10375179895

16479825888

07131031836

07237068830

27463616800

14470113840

25783819840

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA Il

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA Il

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA Il

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA Il

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA Il

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA Il

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA Il

10

10

10

17,007

16,643

16,167

53,676

48,974

18,121

54,843

51,877

50,488

47,954



SILVIA LOBATO
DOS SANTOS E
MOURA

HELOISA MARIA
MENDONCA DO
PATROCINIO

MARIA ANDREA DE
SOUZA SANTOS

ADRIANA COELHO

FATIMA
RODRIGUES DE
FARIA SANTOS

SONIA FIDENCIO

VANUSA TAVARES
DE SIQUEIRA

LISANGELA
APARECIDA
NAGAROTO E
SOUZA

MARCIA
GONCALVES DE
MORAIS CAMPOS

REGINA MARIA
MORAES SANTOS
PREZOTO

05555998848

11186295821

08116389874

11189873818

02825753831

07249734865

15191600894

25965374860

05786641864

13844013857

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA Il

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA Il

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA Il

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA Il

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA Il

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA Il

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA Il

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

66,399

63,880

63,676

63,607

63,460

59,372

55,347

53,247

49,165

43,895



DULCIMARA
GRANDCHAMP
RAMALHO

ANDREIA MARTINS
DE ANDRADE

JACQUELINE
APARECIDA LOPES
DA SILVA

EDNA APARECIDA
DO NASCIMENTO

MARIA ANGELICA
DE OLIVEIRA
MARTINS
FERREIRA

JOSE ROBERTO
FERREIRA FILHO

GERSON CORREA

JESSICA MOREIRA
DA SILVA SCHIAV

FABIANA CRISTINA
FERRAZ QUERIDO
CORREA LEITE

MARIA LUCIA DE
JESUS PADILHA

03549765754

14475144833

12750178860

28725595822

12196490822

77219198604

13843622825

32920528823

24908049874

05555953828

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA |

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA Il

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA Il

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA Il

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA |

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA |

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA Il

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA |

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

43,608

43,264

42,737

40,797

36,307

35,535

35,138

32,675

60,400

29,376



CRISTINA PAIVA
BARROS

DENISE
RODRIGUES DOS
SANTOS

JULIA
CONSTANTINO
COELHO

ROSANA PIMENTA
DA COSTA E SILVA

MARCIA DE
CASTRO MOTA
RI1ZZO

04836720842

22915481822

33245692811

05382652805

08636965896

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA Il

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA |

69,590

38,491

37,943

60,716

35,426



